
SHAH ALAM CITY, MALAYSIA

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Tentative)

Date Time Events Venue
Thursday, October 24, 
2024

All Day
0900-1700
1600-1700
1700-1800
1800-1900

Arrival of Delegates
Ball Registration
AIBC Executive Committee Meeting
AIBC General Assembly Meeting

Kuala Lumpur International 
Airport
Bowling Center
To be announced
To be announced
To be announced

Friday, October 25, 2024 0900-1700
0730-0850
0900-1000
1000-1100
1100-1200
1200-1300
1300-1400
1500-1530
1900-2230

Ball Registration (continued if necessary)
Lane Maintenance
Official Practice Squad 1
Lane Maintenance
Official Practice Squad 2
Lane Maintenance
Official Practice Squad 3
Opening Ceremony
Official Wellcoming Dinner

Bowling Center

To be announced
Saturday, October 26, 
2024

0730-0850
0900-1130
1130-1230
1230-1500
1500-1600
1600-1830

Lane Maintenance
Women and Senior Women Singles Squad 1
Lane Maintenance
Women and Senior Women Singles Squad 2
Lane Maintenance
Men and Senior Men Singles Squad 1

Bowling Center

Sunday, October 27, 2024 0730-0850
0900-1130
1130-1230
1230-1330

1330-1430

1430-1700

Lane Maintenance
Men and Senior Men Singles Squad 2
Lane Maintenance
Singles Event Medal Rounds
Singles Event Gold Medal Rounds
Lane Maintenance
Singles Event Medal presentation
Women and Senior Women Doubles Squad 1

Bowling Center

Monday, October 28, 2024 0730-0850
0900-1130
1130-1230
1230-1500
1500-1600
1600-1830

Lane Maintenance
Women and Senior Women Doubles Squad 2
Lane Maintenance
Men and Senior Men Doubles Squad 1
Lane Maintenance
Men and Senior Men Doubles Squad 2

Bowling Center

Tuesday, October 29, 
2024

0730-0850
0900-1000

1000-1100

1100-1530

Lane Maintenance
Doubles Event Medal Rounds
Doubles Event Gold Medal Rounds
Lane Maintenance
Doubles Event Medal presentation

Bowling Center



SHAH ALAM CITY, MALAYSIA

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Tentative)

Date Time Events Venue

Wednesday, October 30, 
2024

0730-0850
0900-1230
1230-1330
1330-1430

1430-1530

1530-1630
1630-1730
1730-1830
1830-1930

Lane Maintenance
Team Event

Lane Maintenance
Team Event Medal Rounds 
Team Event Gold Medal Rounds
Lane Maintenance
Team Event and All Events Medal Presentation
Women Seniors Masters Top 16
Men Seniors Masters Top 16

M

Bowling Center

Thursday, October 31, 
2024

0730-0850
0900-1000
1000-1100
1100-1200
1200-1300
1300-1330
1900-2200

Lane Maintenance
Women Senior and Men Senior Masters Top 8
Women and Men Masters Top 8
All Divisions Top 4
All Divisions Championship Matches
Masters Event Medal Presentation
Victory Banquet

Bowling Center

To be announced
Friday, November 1, 2024 All Day Departures Kuala Lumpur International 

Airport


