36TH Asian Intercity Bowling Championship



October 24-31 . Shah Alam Malaysia

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Tentative)

Date	Time	Events	Venue
Thursday, October 24,	All Day	Arrival of Delegates	Kuala Lumpur International
2024	0900-1700	Ball Registration	Airport
	1600-1700	AIBC Executive Committee Meeting	Bowling Center
	1700-1800	AIBC General Assembly Meeting	To be announced
	1800-1900	Team Manager's Meeting	To be announced
			To be announced
Friday, October 25, 2024	0900-1700	Ball Registration (continued – if necessary)	Bowling Center
	0730-0850	Lane Maintenance	
	0900-1000	Official Practice Squad 1	
	1000-1100	Lane Maintenance	
	1100-1200	Official Practice Squad 2	
	1200-1300	Lane Maintenance	
	1300-1400	Official Practice Squad 3	
	1500-1530	Opening Ceremony	
	1900-2230	Official Wellcoming Dinner	To be announced
Saturday, October 26,	0730-0850	Lane Maintenance	Bowling Center
2024	0900-1130	Women and Senior Women Singles Squad 1	
	1130-1230	Lane Maintenance	
	1230-1500	Women and Senior Women Singles Squad 2	
	1500-1600	Lane Maintenance	
	1600-1830	Men and Senior Men Singles Squad 1	
Sunday, October 27, 2024	0730-0850	Lane Maintenance	Bowling Center
-	0900-1130	Men and Senior Men Singles Squad 2	
	1130-1230	Lane Maintenance	
	1230-1330	Singles Event Medal Rounds	
		Singles Event Gold Medal Rounds	
	1330-1430	Lane Maintenance	
		Singles Event Medal presentation	
	1430-1700	Women and Senior Women Doubles Squad 1	
Monday, October 28, 2024	0730-0850	Lane Maintenance	Bowling Center
-	0900-1130	Women and Senior Women Doubles Squad 2	_
	1130-1230	Lane Maintenance	
	1230-1500	Men and Senior Men Doubles Squad 1	
	1500-1600	Lane Maintenance	
	1600-1830	Men and Senior Men Doubles Squad 2	
Tuesday, October 29,	0730-0850	Lane Maintenance	Bowling Center
2024	0900-1000	Doubles Event Medal Rounds	
		Doubles Event Gold Medal Rounds	
	1000-1100	Lane Maintenance	
		Doubles Event Medal presentation	
	1100-1530	Women and Senior Women's Team	

36TH Asian Intercity Bowling Championship October 24-31 . Shah Alam Malaysia



SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (Tentative)

Date	Time	Events	Venue
Wednesday, October 30,	0730-0850	Lane Maintenance	Bowling Center
2024	0900-1230	Men and Senior Men's Team Event	
	1230-1330	Lane Maintenance	
	1330-1430	Team Event Medal Rounds	
		Team Event Gold Medal Rounds	
	1430-1530	Lane Maintenance	
		Team Event and All Events Medal Presentation	
	1530-1630	Women Seniors Masters Top 16	
	1630-1730	Men Seniors Masters Top 16	
	1730-1830	Women's Masters Top 16	
	1830-1930	Men's Masters Top 16	
Thursday, October 31,	0730-0850	Lane Maintenance	Bowling Center
2024	0900-1000	Women Senior and Men Senior Masters Top 8	
	1000-1100	Women and Men Masters Top 8	
	1100-1200	All Divisions Top 4	
	1200-1300	All Divisions Championship Matches	
	1300-1330	Masters Event Medal Presentation	
	1900-2200	Victory Banquet	To be announced
Friday, November 1, 2024	All Day	Departures	Kuala Lumpur International
			Airport